Dear Guests,

we kindly request that you check your bill
given to you by our service staff. Later complaints
cannot be taken into consideration.

If you are satisfied with our service and
kitchen performance, our employees would
be happy to receive a tip, which can be
booked directly onto your chip.

We hope you enjoy your meal and we wish
you relaxing hours in the RupertusTherme.

Your gastronomy team



SNACK MENU

Alpine salad of cold cuts x5

hearty Regensburger sausage, onions, gherkins, mountain cheese,
vinegar dressing and rustic baguette

Fish platter o,c 12

fillet of hot-smoked salmon trout and salmon tartar with lemon
and butter, served with wholegrain bread

Open cheese sandwich, alpine-style c,.;.2.3.9.1

organic local cheese from the Potzelsberger cheese dairy in Adnet;
soft cheese, served with butter, red onion, gherkins on BioBergfex
wholegrain bread

Open sandwich with avocado

cream of avocado with tomato, pepper and chilli served
with BioBergFex wholegrain bread

Onion grilled sausage
with homemade curry sauce and rustic baguette

Munich grilled sausage .,

with homemade curry sauce and rustic baguette

Our BioBergfex bread and rustic baguette are freshly baked by
the brothers of the Neumeier bakery in Bischofwiesen. a

SOUPS

Cream of sweet potato soup
sweet potatoes, coconut milk, chilli

Goulash soup 41,412
with beef

Cream of tomato soup -
with vegan cream

Our soups are served with rustic baguette a.

€9.30

€10.90

€9.90

€7.70

€7.50

€7.50

€5.70

€5.70

€5.70



SALADS

Pure salad
cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and
spring onions, dressing of choice, garnished with pomegranate seeds

Salad with vegan nuggets . «

cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet,
radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice

Salad with strips of grilled chicken breast

cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish,
cress and spring onions, dressing of choice

Salad with Prawns «

cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish,
cress and spring onions, dressing of choice

Salad with strips of grilled roast beef

cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish,
cress and spring onions, dressing of choice

Our salads are served with rustic baguette .

Choose from our range of dressings:
exotic-fruity mango-chilli dressing
slightly tart yoghurt dressing ¢

classic balsamic dressing )

PASTA
Pasta with tomato sauce..c

Pasta Italiana »c

pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto
and melted cherry tomatoes

Pasta Italiana with strips of chicken breast . ¢

pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto
and melted cherry tomatoes

€10.90

€15.50

€16.90

€19.70

€19.90

€6.90
€ 8.50

€12.30



WOK

Vegetables from the wok -« €12.90

fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage,

pepper, carrot, zucchini, mushrooms and mangetout

Vegetables from the wok

with stir-fried strips of chicken breast - « €17.30

fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage,
pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout

Vegetables from the wok with grilled duck -« € 18.90

fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage,
pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout

Vegetables from the wok with prawns s« €19.30

fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage,
pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout

Vegetables from the wok
with strips of grilled roast beef -« €19.90

fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage,
pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout

Served with jasmine rice or egg noodles.

Choose between:

Plum-Soja-Sauce «r
classic soy sauce with a hint of fruity plum

Yellow curry coconut sauce & v,
aromatic sauce with yellow curry paste

Chilli-Sauce . 1,v, 12 ))

spicy sauce with chilli

All wok sauces are homemade by our kitchen team!



VEGAN

Sweet potato and lentil curry €11.90

sweet potatoes, lentils, chickpeas, pepper and courgettes
in a yellow Thai coconut sauce

Gnocchi s r € 9.50

gnocchi with spinach, tomato and soy-based cream

Pita bread with vegetables 11,2 1 €10.90

pita bread stuffed with grilled vegetables,
soya chunks and spicy sauce

DESSERTS

Belgian waffle 1cc 2345913 € 6.30
served with cream and berry ragout

choose to add a ball of Mdvenpick ice cream €1.70
Tiramisu acon € 5.50
CAKES

Grandma‘s country cake ¢ 78 €410
Cake of the day «ccn 7 € 4.30
portion of whipped cream ¢, 7, 8 €1.10

Grandma‘s country cake ¢ 78
& cup of coffee with cream € 6.50

Cake of the day «ccn 7
& cup of coffee with cream € 6.70



Drinks

WATER

Mineral water from Bad Reichenhall 0.25I1 € 3.10

classic or still

Lemon water 0.4 € 3.70
Elderflower water 1 0.4 € 3.70

Table water sparkling or still 0.4 € 2.50

Tap water 0.4l € 0.90

SOFT DRINKS

Afri Cola / Afri Cola sugarfree / Cola Mix

Bluna lemon / Bluna Orange / Almdudler 1, 4,5, 10,12 0.21/0.4l € 2.50 /€ 3.90

JUICES & ORGANIC SMOOTHIES

Vaihinger juices 0.21/0.4l €270 /€ 3.90
apple, orange, pineapple, pink grapefruit, mango nectar, blackcurrant nectar

neat or mixed with table water 0.21/0.41 € 250/ € 3.40
Organic Smoothies

apple-mango-banana / apple-banana-blueberry 0.2l € 4.30

neat or mixed with table water 0.4l € 4.50

FRESH FROM THE DAIRY

Buttermilk 0.4 € 3.90

mixed with table water ¢ 0.4 € 3.90

mixed with soda water 0.4l € 3.90

mixed with Vaihinger juices 0.4 € 4.50
COFFEE

Cup of coffee with cream 10 Large cup of coffee 10 € 3.60 / € 4.20
Cup of decaf coffee 1o € 3.40
Cappuccino ¢, 10 Large Cappuccino g, 10 € 4.00 / € 4.60
Latte Macchiatto ¢, 10 € 4.30
Espresso 1o € 3.20

Double Espresso 10 € 4.20

Hot chocolate ¢ € 4.00

A glass of tap water
all coffee products are also available with soy drink

TEA

Cup of tea € 3.60
our blends: Darjeeling Castelton, Classic Herbs, Fancy Chamomile,

Green Matinee, Mild Peppermint, Toffee Rooibos, Earl Grey Classic,

Fruit Berry, Persian Apple



WHITE WINE

Griiner Veltliner “St. RUPERTUS” | 0.2
Riesling Sommerpalais . 0.2
Lugana D.O.C. . 0.2
RED WINE

Primitivo Salento . 0.2l
Carnuntum Cuvee . 0.2l
SPRITZERS/SPARKLING WINES

Wine spritzer . 0.4
Aperol Spritz 1,8,12,1 0.4
Ramazotti Rosato Spritz 0.4
Scavi & Ray Prestige Ice 1 0.2l
BEER

Biirgerbrau Thermenbier / served in a stone jug » 0.31/0.5|
also available as a shandy

Biirgerbrau Gustl 2 0.31/0.5I
also available as a shandy

Hofbrau Miinchen wheat beer » 0.31/0.51
Lemon wheat beer 41,8 0.5l
Cola wheat beer 41,3, 10 0.5l
Erdinger wheat beer, alcohol-free A 0.5
Hofbréu Miinchen wheat beer, light A 0.5
ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mai Tai 1,2,5 13,1

tropical aroma with rum and orange, almond and lemon notes.
Tequila Sunrise 1,2,3,13

fruity-sweet combination of Tequila, orange and grenadine.
Zombie 1,25 13

various types of rum, orange juice, pineapple juice and tropical notes.

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS
Sports Man 1,2,8,13
passion fruit and orange juice

Virgin Colada 1,2,8,13
pineapple-coconut mix

€ 4.50
€ 6.30
€7.30

€ 5.90
€ 5.90

€ 4.70
€ 6.70
€ 6.10
€ 5.90
€3.90/€4.80
€390/ € 4.80

€ 3.90 /€ 4.80
€ 4.80

€ 4.80
€ 4.80
€ 4.80
€ 6.50
€ 6.50

€ 6.50

€5.70

€5.70



cereals
containing
gluten

soy milk/lactose nuts celery mustard

sesame sulphite/ molluscs
sulphur

dioxide

Labelling of additives: 1 = colourants, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidants,
4 = flavour enhancers, 5 = sulphur dioxide, 6 = iron salts, 7 = substances for surface treatments,
8 = sweeteners, 9 = phosphates, 10 = caffeine, 11 = quinine, quinine salts, 12 = acidifiers, 13 = almonds



