Welcome



Dear Guests,

we kindly request that you check your bill given to you by our service staff. Later complaints cannot be taken into consideration.

If you are satisfied with our service and kitchen performance, our employees would be happy to receive a tip, which can be booked directly onto your chip.

We hope you enjoy your meal and we wish you relaxing hours in the RupertusTherme.

Your gastronomy team

Food

SNACK MENU

Alpine salad of cold cuts A, J, 3, 9	€ 9.30
hearty Regensburger sausage, onions, gherkins, mountain cheese, vinegar dressing and rustic baguette	
Fish platter D, G, 12	€ 10.90
fillet of hot-smoked salmon trout and salmon tartar with lemon and butter, served with wholegrain bread	
Open cheese sandwich, alpine-style G, I, J, 2, 3, 9, 12	€ 9.90
organic local cheese from the Pötzelsberger cheese dairy in Adnet; soft cheese, served with butter, red onion, gherkins on BioBergfex wholegrain bread	
Open sandwich with avocado	€ 7.70
cream of avocado with tomato, pepper and chilli served with BioBergFex wholegrain bread	
Onion grilled sausage 🕡	€ 7.50
with homemade curry sauce and rustic baguette	
Munich grilled sausage 🗉	€ 7.50
with homemade curry sauce and rustic baguette	
Our BioBergfex bread and rustic baguette are freshly baked by the brothers of the Neumeier bakery in Bischofwiesen. A	
SOUPS	
Cream of sweet potato soup	€ 5.70
sweet potatoes, coconut milk, chilli	
Goulash soup A, I, 4,12 with beef	€ 5.70
Cream of tomato soup F with vegan cream	€ 5.70

Our soups are served with rustic baguette A.

SALADS

Pure salad cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice, garnished with pomegranate seeds	€ 10.90
Salad with vegan nuggets A, H cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice	€ 15.50
Salad with strips of grilled chicken breast cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice	€ 16.90
Salad with Prawns κ cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice	€ 19.70
Salad with strips of grilled roast beef cocktail tomatoes, cucumber, Chioggia beet, radish, cress and spring onions, dressing of choice	€ 19.90
Our salads are served with rustic baguette A.	
Choose from our range of dressings: exotic-fruity mango-chilli dressing slightly tart yoghurt dressing G classic balsamic dressing J	
PASTA	
Pasta with tomato sauce A, C	€ 6.90
Pasta Italiana 🗛 c	€ 8.50
pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto and melted cherry tomatoes	
Pasta Italiana with strips of chicken breast A, C	€ 12.30
pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto and melted cherry tomatoes	

WOK

Vegetables from the wok F, K fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage, pepper, carrot, zucchini, mushrooms and mangetout	€12.90
Vegetables from the wok with stir-fried strips of chicken breast F, K fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage, pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout	€ 17.30
Vegetables from the wok with grilled duck F, K fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage, pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout	€ 18.90
Vegetables from the wok with prawns B,F,K fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage, pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout	€ 19.30
Vegetables from the wok with strips of grilled roast beef F, K fresh vegetable stir-fry with onion, Chinese cabbage, pepper, carrot, mu-err mushrooms and mangetout	€ 19.90
Served with jasmine rice or egg noodles.	
Choose between:	
Plum-Soja-Sauce κ,F classic soy sauce with a hint of fruity plum	
Yellow curry coconut sauce A, F, I, M, 12 aromatic sauce with yellow curry paste	
Chilli-Sauce A, F, I, M, 12	

spicy sauce with chilli

All wok sauces are homemade by our kitchen team!

VEGAN

Sweet potato and lentil curry sweet potatoes, lentils, chickpeas, pepper and courgettes in a yellow Thai coconut sauce	€ 11.90
Gnocchi $_{\text{A, F}}$ gnocchi with spinach, tomato and soy-based cream	€ 9.50
Pita bread with vegetables A, F, 1, 2, 12 pita bread stuffed with grilled vegetables, soya chunks and spicy sauce	€ 10.90
DESSERTS	
Belgian waffle A, C, G, 2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 13	€ 6.30
served with cream and berry ragout choose to add a ball of Mövenpick ice cream	€ 1.70
Tiramisu A, C, G, H	€ 5.50
CAKES	
Grandma's country cake A, C, G, H, 7, 8	€ 4.10
Cake of the day A, C, G, H, 7, 8 portion of whipped cream G, 7, 8	€ 4.30 € 1.10
Grandma's country cake A, C, G, H, 7, 8 & cup of coffee with cream	€ 6.50
Cake of the day A, C, G, H, 7, 8 & cup of coffee with cream	€ 6.70

Drinks

WATER

WAIER		
Mineral water from Bad Reichenhall classic or still	0.251	€ 3.10
Lemon water	0.41	€ 3.70
Elderflower water	0.41	€ 3.70
Table water sparkling or still	0.41	€ 2.50
Tap water	0.41	€ 0.90
SOFT DRINKS		
Afri Cola / Afri Cola sugarfree / Cola Mix		
Bluna lemon / Bluna Orange / Almdudler 1, 4, 8, 10, 12	0.21/0.41	€ 2.50 / € 3.90
JUICES & ORGANIC SMOOTHIES		
Vaihinger juices	0.21/0.41	€ 2.70 / € 3.90
apple, orange, pineapple, pink grapefruit, mango nectar	, blackcurrant necta	r
neat or mixed with table water	0.21/0.41	€ 2.50 / € 3.40
Organic Smoothies	,	
apple-mango-banana / apple-banana-blueberry	0.21	€ 4.30
neat or mixed with table water	0.4	€ 4.50
FRESH FROM THE DAIRY		
Buttermilk	0.4	€ 3.90
mixed with table water g	0.4	€ 3.90 € 3.90
mixed with soda water	0.4	€ 3.90
mixed with Vaihinger juices	0.4	€ 4.50
COFFEE	0.11	0 1.00
Cup of coffee with cream 10 Large cup of coffee	10	€ 3.60 / € 4.20
Cup of decaf coffee 10		€ 3.40
Cappuccino G, 10 Large Cappuccino G, 10		€ 4.00 / € 4.60
Latte Macchiatto G, 10		€ 4.30
Espresso 10		€ 3.20
Double Espresso 10		€ 4.20
Hot chocolate G		€ 4.00
A glass of tap water		
all coffee products are also available with soy drink		
TEA		
Cup of tea		€ 3.60
our blends: Darjeeling Castelton, Classic Herbs, Fancy Green Matinee, Mild Peppermint, Toffee Rooibos, Earl G Fruit Berry, Persian Apple		0.00

WHITE WINE

Grüner Veltliner "St. RUPERTUS" և Riesling Sommerpalais և Lugana D.O.C. և	0.21 0.21 0.21	€ 4.50 € 6.30 € 7.30
RED WINE Primitivo Salento L Carnuntum Cuvee L	0.2l 0.2l	€ 5.90 € 5.90
SPRITZERS/SPARKLING WINES Wine spritzer L Aperol Spritz 1, 8, 12, L Ramazotti Rosato Spritz Scavi & Ray Prestige Ice L	0.41 0.41 0.41 0.21	€ 4.70 € 6.70 € 6.10 € 5.90
BEER Bürgerbräu Thermenbier / served in a stone jug A also available as a shandy Bürgerbräu Gustl A also available as a shandy Hofbräu München wheat beer A Lemon wheat beer A, 1, 8 Cola wheat beer A, 1, 8, 10	0.31/0.51 0.31/0.51 0.31/0.51 0.51 0.51	€ 3.90 / € 4.80 € 3.90 / € 4.80 € 3.90 / € 4.80 € 4.80 € 4.80
Erdinger wheat beer, alcohol-free A Hofbräu München wheat beer, light A	0.5l 0.5l	€ 4.80 € 4.80
ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS Mai Tai 1, 2, 8, 13, H tropical aroma with rum and orange, almond and lemon Tequila Sunrise 1, 2, 8, 13 fruity-sweet combination of Tequila, orange and grenadi Zombie 1, 2, 8, 13 various types of rum, orange juice, pineapple juice and	ne.	€ 6.50 € 6.50 € 6.50
ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS Sports Man 1, 2, 8, 13 passion fruit and orange juice Virgin Colada 1, 2, 8, 13 pineapple-coconut mix		€ 5.70 € 5.70

Allergens



Labelling of additives: 1 = colourants, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidants, 4 = flavour enhancers, 5 = sulphur dioxide, 6 = iron salts, 7 = substances for surface treatments, 8 = sweeteners, 9 = phosphates, 10 = caffeine, 11 = quinine, quinine salts, 12 = acidifiers, 13 = almonds